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Surname
ALLAN
ALLAN
ALLAN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
AYELING
BEATTIE
BEATTIE
BEATTIE
BEATTIE
BEATTIE
BEATTIE
BEATTIE
BENBOW
BENBOW
BENBOW
BENBOW
BENBOW
BENBOW
BIRD

BIRD
BLOOMFIELD
BRADDICK
BRADDICK
BRADDICK

Christian Names

Arthur William

Hannah Catherine

Mary Ellen
Alexander
Garret
Isabella
James
Peter

George Stanbury

Alexander
Charlotte E
Ellen Jane
Hannah
James Rich'd
Robert

Sarah M
Emily

Eva Frances
Ida Alice
John Whitton
Percy

Ruth Mary
Edith Alice
Thomas Henry
Edward
Ellen

Esther

Esther Mary

Year
1909
1892
1891
1886
1887
1886
1886
1897
1906
1886
1886
1892
1887
1890
1886
1886
1893
1896
1900
1890
1895
1890
1896
1896
1886
1890
1886
1887

Source

Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission

Reference

Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School

SC Branch NZSG

10of9



Rangatira-Valley-School-Admissions

Version: 14 August 2021

BRADDICK
BRADDICK
BRADDICK
BRADDICK
BRADDICK
BRADDICK
BROSNAHAM
BROSNAHAN
BROSNAHAN
BROSNAHAN
BROSNAHAN
BROSNAHAN
BROSNAHAN
BROSNAHAN
BROSNAHAN
BROSNAHAN
BROSNAHAN
BROSNAHAN
BROSNAHAN
BROSNAHAN
BROSNAHAN
BROSNAHAN
BROSNAHAN
CAIRNS
CHAPMAN
CHAPMAN
CHAPMAN
CHAPMAN
COOK

Harriet

James

John

Louisa
Margaret Jane
Margaret Jane
Ellen

Agnes Alice
Deborah
Deborah
Deborah
Deborah
Ellen

Francis Donelta
Hannah
Hannah

Helen

Hugh

Hugh

Mary

Mary

Mary

Mary

Lillie

Ellen

Francis John
Francis John
Sydney

Anne

1886
1886
1886
1886
1892
1893
1900
1907
1891
1892
1893
1899
1906
1906
1899
1906
1902
1893
1893
1893
1895
1895
1899
1893
1915
1905
1909
1909
1890

Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission

Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
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COOK
COOK
COOK
COOK
COOK
COOK
COOK
COOK
COOK
CROW
CROW
CROW
CROW
CROW
CROW
DAVEY
DAVEY
DAVEY
DAVEY
DAVEY
DAVEY
DAVEY
DEAN
DEAN
DEAN
ELSOM
ELSOM
ELSOM
ELSOM

Archibald
Elizabeth

Ethel May

Jane

John

Maggie
Margaret
Thomas

Wm Henry
Alice Aileen
Annie Priscilla
Edmund

Ethel Euphemia
Hannah Louisa
John Thomas
Alfred

Amy Evelyn
Ernest

Eva

George Albert
Walter

William John
Alice Rita Emily
Eric Samuel Arthur
Olive Ethel Lucy
George

George

May

William

1886
1886
1896
1892
1895
1886
1887
1890
1886
1903
1890
1891
1899
1901
1890
1893
1912
1895
1901
1906
1897
1891
1909
1908
1908
1898
1901
1898
1900

Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission

Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
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FENTON
FRASER
GOODEVE
GOODEVE
GOODEVE

GOODWILLY

GRIFFIN
GRIFFIN
GRIFFIN
GRIFFIN
GRIFFIN
HAWKE

HAWKE

HOOPER
HOOPER
HOOPER

HORSMAN
HORSMAN
HORSMAN

HULLEN

JOHNSTON

KEAY

LANGRIDGE
LANGRIDGE
LANGRIDGE
LANGRIDGE

LYON
LYON
LYON

Jane

Edward John

Alfred

Leonard

Leonard

Irene

Alexander Field
Charles Percival

Edwin William

Isabel Leticia

Murray

Gordon James Headland
Gordon James Headland
John Tasman

Roy Gibson

William T S

Arthur William Carlyle
Gordon Christopher
Muriel Evelyn Amy
Mary Ann

James Williams Hayes
Alfred lvan William
Annie

Annie

Arthur

Leah

Collin

John

Phyllis

1891
1911
1888
1886
1888
1897
1909
1909
1909
1909
1909
1914
1914
1892
1892
1892
1902
1902
1902
1904
1912
1903
1886
1887
1886
1886
1886
1890
1914

Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission

Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
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LYON

LYON

LYONS
MATTINGLY
McCULLOUGH
McCULLOUGH
McCULLOUGH
McFAYDEN
MELTON
MELTON
MELTON
NEWTON
NORTON
NORTON
NORTON
NORTON
O'NEIL

O'NEIL
O'NEILL
O'NEILL
O'NEILL
O'NEILL
O'NEILL
O'NEILL
O'NEILL
O'NEILL
O'NEILL
O'NEILL
O'NEILL

Thomas
William
Clarence Roland
Amy

George
Gilbert
Gilbert
Dorothy
Clarence
Hilda

Hilda

John
Frederick John
Lena

Lilly

Walter Henry
Margaret
Maudie

Annie

Edith Marie
Edward

Ellen A
Francis Augustine
Harold

James Patrick
James Patrick
John

Joseph

Kate

1886
1886
1909
1890
1887
1905
1910
1903
1901
1901
1906
1908
1890
1895
1892
1894
1887
1886
1905
1901
1890
1910
1902
1899
1892
1900
1888
1909
1895

Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission

Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
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O'NEILL
O'NEILL
O'NEILL
O'NEILL
O'NEILL
PIERCE
PIERCE
PURDOM
ROBINSON
ROBINSON
SANDERS
SANDERS
SANDERS
SANDERS
SAUNDERS
SAUNDERS
SCANNELL
SCHOLARD
SHELKER
SHELKER
SINCLAIR
SLATER
STANLEY
STEWART
STEWART
STEWART
STEWART
STEWART
STRATFORD

Lily

Martin William
Mary Josephine
Mary Josephine
Vincent Stanley
Bertha

Henry

Isabella Marion
Harold

Leonard Chas
Augusta

Joseph Albert
Mary

Thomas

Arthur

Frank William
Jeremiah
Michael

Doris

Gladys

Francis Mary
Harold

Coralie Seymour
Annie

James

May Jane
Robert

Thomas John
Raymond

1897
1894
1908
1910
1912
1892
1891
1900
1901
1900
1895
1894
1900
1897
1891
1890
1896
1896
1905
1904
1904
1900
1909
1893
1893
1893
1893
1893
1912

Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission

Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
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SWANEY
SWANEY
SWANEY
SWANEY
SWANEY
SWANEY
SWANEY
SWANEY
SWANEY
SWANEY
SWANEY
SWANEY
SWANEY
SWANEY
TALBOT
TALBOT
TALBOT
TALBOT
TALBOT
TALBOT
TALBOT
TALBOT
TALBOT
TALBOT
TALBOT
TALBOT
TALBOT
TALBOT
TALBOT

Albert Ernest
Alice May
Cecll

Emma

Emma
Francis
Harriet Minnie
John

John

Matilda |
Minnie Harriet
Peter

Peter

Thomas
Agnes Ellen
Arthur

Basil H

Cecil
Christina
Christopher Mark
Ellen

Emma

Ernest

Frank Matterson
George

Harry

James Evan
James Evan
Jane

1895
1893
1904
1899
1904
1904
1888
1887
1891
1892
1893
1886
1887
1904
1896
1886
1897
1887
1913
1894
1886
1886
1886
1899
1888
1901
1903
1905
1886

Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission

Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
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TALBOT
TALBOT
TALBOT
TALBOT
TALBOT
TALBOT
TALBOT
TALBOT
TALBOT
TALBOT
TALBOT
TALBOT
TALBOT
TALBOT
TALBOT
TAYLOR
TELFORD
TELFORD
TELFORD
TELFORD
TELFORD
TOZER
TOZER
TOZER
WRIGHT
WRIGHT
WRIGHT
WRIGHT
WRIGHT

Jane

John Stanley
Leonard Smith
Leslie Victor
Mabel

Norman

Percy Reginald
Rangatira
Richard Edward
Sarah Elizabeth
Selina Brown
Thomas Henry
Walter
William
Winfred

Sarah Gwladys
Christina Matilda
John

Rhoda

Robert James
William

Alice

Edith

Mary

Arthur Victor
Cecll

Clarence

Elsie

Ernest

1888
1887
1886
1890
1889
1911
1893
1900
1903
1903
1891
1887
1889
1890
1886
1891
1887
1890
1901
1886
1886
1912
1912
1912
1894
1895
1905
1893
1896

Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission

Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School

SC Branch NZSG

8 of 9



Rangatira-Valley-School-Admissions

Version: 14 August 2021

WRIGHT
WRIGHT
WRIGHT
WRIGHT
WRIGHT
WRIGHT

Eva

Florence Mary
Irene

Olive
Raymond
William S

1886
1891
1901
1891
1888
1891

Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission

South Canterbury
Branch

Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
Rangatira Valley School
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